
1106 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name 
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 43 

New Name 
Dumiel Investments Limited 

Limited 
Atco Welding & Forging Co. (1975) Limited 
Practitioner Marketing Limited 
Rustwel One Hundred and Nine Limited 
Demissa Nominees Limited 
Baumann & Christopher Builders Limited 
Park Davis Trading Company Limited 
Winstone Plastics Limited 
Ormrod Enterprises Limited 
Swalcliffe Productions Limited 
Elizabeth Harold (4) Limited 
Peperomia Design Limited 
Chartwell Hardware Limited 
Decortex M. Paulik Limited 
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 51 

Limited 
Repco Corporation NZ Limited 
Crambe Developments Limited 
Mike Fagan Limited 
Central G.S.T. Services Limited 

Turner Lease Limited 
Consolidated Motor Distributors (1979) 

Limited 
Cozy Fires New Zealand Limited 
M.R. Bradbury (Auckland) Limited 
Some Time Limited 
Goddard Finlayson Solicitors Nominees 

Limited 
Ngaio Plumbers Limited 
Security Ties Limited 
Renka Investments Limited 
Successful Investments (No. 27) Limited 
Bredhurst Investments Limited 
Bonampak Promotions Limited 
B D Bould-Avca Fire Services Limited 
Ahimia Holdings Limited 
Kumukumu Farm Limited 
Ingham and House Limited 
Sapient Consultants Limited 
Fourth Estate Periodicals Limited 
Cliffy Investments Limited 
Ruskim Holdings Limited 
Frenshaw Resources Limited 
Komintern Holdings Limited 
Seguela Holdings Limited 
Higgledy-Piggledy Holdings Limited 
Quill Investments Limited 

Atco Welding & Forging Co. Limited 
Practitioner Skills Limited 
Central Dairy Holdings Limited 
J. Barzoukas & Co Limited 
T.A. Baumann Limited 
MG Marketing Limited 
Red Industries Limited 
Mt Smart Automotive Limited 
Precise Print (1989) Limited 
Moorland Vineyard Limited 
Sovereign Woodware New Zealand Limited 
Row! Build Limited 
Paulik Specialist Coatings Limited 
Harbourview Apartments (Parnell) Limited 

Hellaby Industrial Holdings Limited 
Supply Systems (NZ) Limited 
Wellington Lada Centre Limited 
Central Life and Superannuation Services 

Limited 
Pinecone Investments Limited 
TFNZ (Wholesale) Limited 

Superior Springs 1990 Limited 
Cheap Cabs Limited 
Everest Fashions Limited 
Oakley Moran Solicitors Nominee Company 

Limited 
Hockly Plumbers Limited 
Chiron Holdings (NZ) Limited 
GPO Properties (Masterton) Limited 
Overnite Freight Services Limited 
GPO Holdings Limited 
Twin City Sanding Company (1990) Limited 
B.D. Bould Fire Services Limited 
John Mouton (1990) Limited 
Westmere Associates Limited 
Sommer Promotions (1989) Limited 
Janus-Phaebus Consultants Limited 
NZ Financial Press Limited 
GPO Properties (Kilbirnie) Limited 
Amsterdam Car Maintenance Limited 
Peak Tourism International Limited 
Advertising Decision Support Limited 
Robt. Fisher Associates Limited 
Edware Consultants Limited 
Ross Asset Management Limited 

DONNA-MAREE DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

WN. 441681 

WN. 030793 
WN. 338388 
WN. 408013 
WN.434582 
WN. 342765 
WN. 345787 
WN. 006263 
WN. 036778 
WN. 442301 
WN. 440387 
WN. 457426 
WN. 030648 
WN. 027624 
WN. 461396 

WN. 306764 
WN. 434586 
WN. 038472 
WN. 025728 

WN. 293060 
WN. 035427 

WN. 269918 
WN. 036191 
WN. 447140 
WN. 031071 

WN. 029819 
WN. 331306 
WN. 437473 
WN. 445055 
WN. 437666 
WN. 454430 
WN. 391533 
WN. 450472 
WN. 388999 
WN. 012859 
WN.454435 
WN. 386029 
WN. 437478 
WN. 039237 
WN.450576 
WN.456347 
WN. 449798 
WN. 453931 
WN.455971 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Port and Starboard Holdings Limited 

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Mayfair Office Supplies (1990) Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 442314 

No. 47 

Date of 
Change 

20/2/90 

12/1/90 
13/2/90 
24/1/90 
14/2/90 
20/2/90 
21/2/90 

28/11/89 
27/2/90 
25/1/90 

28/11/89 
13/2/90 
21/2/90 

20/12/88 
7/3/90 

1/2/90 
26/2/90 

15/11/89 
26/2/90 

20/2/90 
13/2/90 

2/3/90 
28/2/90 

5/2/90 
28/2/90 

5/2/90 
15/2/90 
19/2/90 
26/2/90 
19/2/90 
27/2/90 
28/2/90 

1/3/90 
5/3/90 
7/3/90 
6/3/90 

15/1/90 
19/2/90 
16/2/90 
30/1/90 
14/2/90 

9/2/90 
16/2/90 
14/2/90 

cc3374 

Date of 
Change 

16/2/90 

cc3396 


