NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

cc3374

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 43	Dumiel Investments Limited	WN. 441681	20/2/90
Limited	Atas Walding & Farging Ca. Limited	WN 020702	19/1/00
Atco Welding & Forging Co. (1975) Limited	Atco Welding & Forging Co. Limited	WN. 030793	12/1/90
Practitioner Marketing Limited Rustwel One Hundred and Nine Limited	Practitioner Skills Limited	WN. 338388	13/2/90
Demissa Nominees Limited	Central Dairy Holdings Limited	WN. 408013	24/1/90
	J. Barzoukas & Co Limited	WN. 434582	14/2/90
Baumann & Christopher Builders Limited	T.A. Baumann Limited	WN. 342765	20/2/90
Park Davis Trading Company Limited	MG Marketing Limited	WN. 345787	21/2/90
Winstone Plastics Limited	Red Industries Limited	WN. 006263	28/11/89
Ormrod Enterprises Limited	Mt Smart Automotive Limited	WN. 036778	27/2/90
Swalcliffe Productions Limited	Precise Print (1989) Limited	WN. 442301	25/1/90
Elizabeth Harold (4) Limited	Moorland Vineyard Limited	WN. 440387	28/11/89
Peperomia Design Limited	Sovereign Woodware New Zealand Limited	WN. 457426	13/2/90
Chartwell Hardware Limited	Rowl Build Limited	WN. 030648	21/2/90
Decortex M. Paulik Limited	Paulik Specialist Coatings Limited	WN. 027624	20/12/88
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 51 Limited	Harbourview Apartments (Parnell) Limited	WN. 461396	7/3/90
Repco Corporation NZ Limited	Hellaby Industrial Holdings Limited	WN. 306764	1/2/90
Crambe Developments Limited	Supply Systems (NZ) Limited	WN. 434586	26/2/90
Mike Fagan Limited	Wellington Lada Centre Limited	WN. 038472	15/11/89
Central G.S.T. Services Limited	Central Life and Superannuation Services Limited	WN. 025728	26/2/90
Turner Lease Limited	Pinecone Investments Limited	WN. 293060	20/2/90
Consolidated Motor Distributors (1979) Limited	TFNZ (Wholesale) Limited	WN. 035427	13/2/90
Cozy Fires New Zealand Limited	Superior Springs 1990 Limited	WN. 269918	2/3/90
M.R. Bradbury (Auckland) Limited	Cheap Cabs Limited	WN. 036191	28/2/90
Some Time Limited	Everest Fashions Limited	WN. 447140	5/2/90
Goddard Finlayson Solicitors Nominees Limited	Oakley Moran Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	WN. 031071	28/2/90
Ngaio Plumbers Limited	Hockly Plumbers Limited	WN. 029819	5/2/90
Security Ties Limited	Chiron Holdings (NZ) Limited	WN. 331306	15/2/90
Renka Investments Limited	GPO Properties (Masterton) Limited	WN. 437473	19/2/90
Successful Investments (No. 27) Limited	Overnite Freight Services Limited	WN. 445055	26/2/90
Bredhurst Investments Limited	GPO Holdings Limited	WN. 437666	19/2/90
Bonampak Promotions Limited	Twin City Sanding Company (1990) Limited	WN. 454430	27/2/90
B D Bould—Avca Fire Services Limited	B.D. Bould Fire Services Limited	WN. 391533	28/2/90
Ahimia Holdings Limited	John Mouton (1990) Limited	WN. 450472	1/3/90
Kumukumu Farm Limited	Westmere Associates Limited	WN. 388999	5/3/90
Ingham and House Limited	Sommer Promotions (1989) Limited	WN. 012859	7/3/90
Sapient Consultants Limited	Janus-Phaebus Consultants Limited	WN. 454435	6/3/90
Fourth Estate Periodicals Limited	NZ Financial Press Limited	WN. 386029	15/1/90
Cliffy Investments Limited	GPO Properties (Kilbirnie) Limited	WN. 437478	19/2/90
Ruskim Holdings Limited	Amsterdam Car Maintenance Limited	WN. 039237	16/2/90
Frenshaw Resources Limited	Peak Tourism International Limited	WN. 450576	30/1/90
Komintern Holdings Limited	Advertising Decision Support Limited	WN. 456347	14/2/90
Seguela Holdings Limited	Robt. Fisher Associates Limited	WN. 449798	9/2/90
Higgledy-Piggledy Holdings Limited	Edware Consultants Limited	WN. 453931	16/2/90
Quill Investments Limited	Ross Asset Management Limited	WN. 455971	14/2/90
DONNA-MAREE DIVER, Assistant Registrar of	² Companies.		cc3374

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Port and Starboard Holdings Limited	Mayfair Office Supplies (1990) Limited	AK. 442314	16/2/90
A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Compan	es.		cc3396